Key#45-02-24-277-001.000-023 Parcel #26-37-0110-021

STATEMENT OF BENEFITS |
/P
PERSONAL PROPERTY FORM SB-1/PP
State Form 51764 (R3 / 12-13)
Prescribed by the Department of Local Government Finance PRIVACY NOTICE
An{ information concerning the cost
of the property and specific salaries paid
to individual employees by the property
owner is confidential per IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.1.
INSTRUCTIONS

1. This statement must be submitted to the body designating the Economic Revitalization Area prior to the public hearing if the designating body requires
information from the applicant in making its decision about whether to designate an Economic Revitalization Area. Otherwise this statement must be
submitted o the designating body BEFORE a person installs the new manufacturing equipment and/or research and development equipment, and/or
logistical distribution equipment and/or information technology equipment for which the person wishes to claim a deduction.

2. The statement of benefits form must be submitted to the designating body and the area designated an economic revitalization area before the installation
of qualifying abatable equipment for which the person desires to claim a deduction.

3. To obtain a deduction, a person must file a certified deduction schedule with the person’s personal property retumn on a certified deduction schedule
(Form 103-ERA) with the township assessor of the township where the property is situated or with the county assessor if there is no township assessor
for the township. The 103-ERA must be filed between March 1 and May 15 of the assessment year in which new manufacturing equipment
and/or research and development equipment and/or logistical distribution equipment and/or information technology equipment is installed and fully

functional, unless a filing extension has been obtained. A person who obfains a filing extension must file the form between March 1 and the extended
due date of that year.

4. Property owners whose Statement of Benefits was approved, must submit Form CF-1/PP annually to show compliance with the Statement of Benefits.
(IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.6)

. For a Form SB-1/PP that is approved after June 30, 2013, the designating body is required to establish an abatement schedule for each deduction allowed.
For a Form SB-1/PP that Is approved prior to July 1, 2013, the abatement schedule approved by the designating body remains in effect. (IC 6-1.1-12.1-1 7)

SECTION 1 TAXPAYER INFORMATION

Name of taxpayer . Name of contact person
FJ Building of indiana LLC (American Stair Corporation, Inc.) Rocco Maggio

Address of taxpayer (number and street, city, state, and ZIP code) Telephone number
642 Forestwood Drive, Romeoville, IL 60446 ( 815 ) 886-9600

SECTION 2 LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED PROJECT

Name of designating body Resolution number (s)

City of Hammond City Councit

Location of property County DLGF taxing district number
3520 Calumet Avenue, Hammond, IN Lake 023

De(.;:/cri;?tioin ‘qf T‘ajpt{'(%c:‘ttqung eqiulpmetnt r5‘1‘;1;.1/0{ ?esearugh atnggievlelopmergt equi{)mem ESTIMATED

ana/or logistical distribution equipment and/or information techno| equipment.

(Use additional sheets if nece?ssary.) t:gy a p STARTDATE | COMPLETION DATE
Equipment for the manufacturing and logistical loading and unloading of materials Manufacturing Equipment 05/01/2015 02/29/2016
for the production of metal stairs and railings. Detailed listing of properties being
relocated to IN Is attached. R & D Eqguipment

Logist Dist Equipment 05/01/2015 02/29/2016
IT Equipment 05/01/2015 02/29/2016
O A 0 PLO AND SALAR AS R OF PROPO D PRO
Current number Salaries Number retained Salaries Number additionai Salaries
130 6,998,294 104 5,735,479 38 1,784,506.00
O 4 A D TOTA O AND A OF PROPO D PRO

NOTE: Pursuant to IC 6-1.1-12.1-5.1 @) @) the | MANUFACTURING | g & b EQuiPMENT A IT EQUIPMENT
COST of the property Is confidential. ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED ASSESSED

property cost VALUE | COST VALUE cost VALUE cosT VALUE

Current values 768,314 0 122,859 705,960
Plus estimated values of proposed project 250,000 0 200,000 70,000
Less values of any property being replaced 0 0 0 0
Net estimated values upon completion of project | 1,018,314 0 322,859 775,960

O A O RTED AND O R B PRO DB AXPAYER

Estimated solid waste converted (pounds) none Estimated hazardous waste converted (pounds) none

Other benefits:
Use of now vacant facility. New jobs in IN, 10 new upon start up, 26 replacing positions ieft by lllinois residence, with an additional 40 jobs over the 10 year
abatement perlod. Local commerce to benefit from occupation of the facility.
SECTION 6 TAXPAYER CERTIFICATION
| hereby certify that the representaifins in this statement are true. )
Signature of authorized represe, . Date signed (month, day, year)
/ 03/18/2015

Printed name of authdfized rgprédentative Title

Ross Johns Executive Vice President
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AMERICAN STAIR CORPORATION, INC.
DEPRECIATION DETAIL - BOOK AND TAX
FILENAME AMERICAN STAIR DEPRECIATION.XLS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2015

ADJUSTED REG REM REM BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK X TX AMT AMT AMT AMT CURRENT
X SFA AICH# AICH# ORIGINAL REGULAR AMT ACE DATE BK BK CLS X CLS ALT ALT ACE BOY EQY BOY X X EQY BOY EQY AMT CURRENT BASIS

Status REC# REC# COST EXP VENDOR DESCRIPTION COST BASIS BASIS BASIS ACQ LIFE METH LIFE METH STATE LIFE LIFE LIFE LIFE AFD PROVISION RETIRED AFD AFD PROVISION RETIRED AFD AFD PROVISION RETIRED AFD ADJUSTMENT 179 DED REDUCTION
EQUIPMENT 1 1510 5630 HYDRAULIC PRESS 9,471.00 36,064 02/01/83 5 ACRS 5 ACRS ILL 0.5 0.0 9,471.00 9,471.00 0 9,471 36,064 36,064 0
EQUIPMENT 4 1520 7070 DRAFT FILE CABNET 14,054.50 14,055 14,055 08/24/92 5 MACRS 5 MACRS ILL 0.5 5 0.0 14,054.50 14,054.50 0 14,055 14,055 14,055 14,055 = 14,055 =
EQUIPMENT 8 1510 5630 PAINT BOOTH EXHAUST SYSTEM 6,189.54 6,190 6,190 11/22/96 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 6,189.54 6,189.54 0 6,190 6,190 6,190 6,190 - 6,190 -
EQUIPMENT 9 1510 5630 HYDRAULIC BENDING MACHINE 54,000.00 54,000 54,000 11/11/96 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 54,000.00 54,000.00 0 54,000 54,000 54,000 54,000 = 54,000 =
EQUIPMENT 11 1510 5630 POWER SQUARING SHEAR 44,750.00 44,750 44,750 11/13/96 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 44,750.00 44,750.00 0 44,750 44,750 44,750 44,750 = 44,750 =
EQUIPMENT 12 1510 5630 HYDRAULIC BRAKE PRESS 77,218.41 77,218 77,218 12/11/96 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 77,218.41 77,218.41 0 77,218 77,218 77,218 77,218 - 77,218 -
EQUIPMENT 13 1510 5630 LOCKERS 8,483.48 8,483 8,483 12/23/96 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 8,483.48 8,483.48 0 8,483 8,483 8,483 8,483 - 8,483 -
EQUIPMENT 14 1520 7070 DRAFTING FURNITURE 22,964.41 22,964 22,964 12/05/96 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 22,964.41 22,964.41 0 22,964 22,964 22,964 22,964 = 22,964 =
EQUIPMENT 23 1510 5630 HOIST, TROLLEY 18,323.66 18,324 18,324 02/17/97 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 18,323.66 18,323.66 0 18,324 18,324 18,324 18,275 49 18,324 (49)
EQUIPMENT 25 1510 5630 T20 TAPEWRITER 2,236.90 2,237 2,237 02/25/97 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,236.90 2,236.90 0 2,237 2,237 2,237 2,231 2,237 (6)
EQUIPMENT 32 1510 5630 DUST COLLECTOR 1,662.59 1,663 1,663 06/13/97 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 1,662.59 1,662.59 0 1,663 1,663 1,663 1,659 4 1,663 (4)
EQUIPMENT 35 1510 5630 PRESS MACHINE DIE 2,414.00 2,414 2,414 08/14/97 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,414.00 2,414.00 0 2,414 2,414 2,414 2,407 2,414 (@)
EQUIPMENT 36 1510 5630 AIR RECEIVER AND ENCLOSURE 2,124.33 2,124 2,124 10/01/97 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,124.33 2,124.33 0 2,124 2,124 2,124 2,118 6 2,124 (6)
EQUIPMENT 38 1510 5630 AIR COMPRESSOR 7,645.01 7,645 7,645 10/31/97 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 7,645.01 7,645.01 0 7,645 7,645 7,645 7,624 21 7,645 (21)
EQUIPMENT 59 1520 7070 OFFICE DESK - 72 INCH 1,693.27 1,693 1,693 01/30/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 1,693.27 1,693.27 0 1,693 1,693 1,693 1,655 38 1,693 (38)
EQUIPMENT 63 1520 7070 OFFICE FURNITURE 5,696.05 5,696 5,696 02/18/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 5,696.05 5,696.05 0 5,696 5,696 5,696 5,566 130 5,696 (130)
EQUIPMENT 64 1520 7070 HIGH BACK CHAIRS 2,472.16 2,472 2,472 03/09/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,472.16 2,472.16 0 2,472 2,472 2,472 2,416 56 2,472 (56)
EQUIPMENT 65 1520 7070 36 X 36 REFERENCE DESK 340.19 340 340 03/09/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 340.19 340.19 0 340 340 340 332 8 340 (8)
EQUIPMENT 66 1520 7070 CREDENZAS 300.00 300 300 04/15/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 300.00 300.00 0 300 300 300 293 7 300 (@)
EQUIPMENT 69 1520 7070 CORNER UNIT DESK 2,623.10 2,623 2,623 05/21/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,623.10 2,623.10 0 2,623 2,623 2,623 2,563 60 2,623 (60)
EQUIPMENT 71 1520 7070 OFFICE FURNITURE 704.75 705 705 07/07/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 704.75 704.75 0 705 705 705 689 16 705 (16)
EQUIPMENT 74 1520 7070 OFFICE FURNITURE 2,444.00 2,444 2,444 07/27/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,444.00 2,444.00 0 2,444 2,444 2,444 2,388 56 2,444 (56)
EQUIPMENT 76 1520 7070 OAK OFFICE FURNITURE 2,058.08 2,058 2,058 08/20/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,058.08 2,058.08 0 2,058 2,058 2,058 2,011 47 2,058 47)
EQUIPMENT 7 1520 7070 REF. DESKS/FILE DRAWERS 1,242.96 1,243 1,243 08/28/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 1,242.96 1,242.96 0 1,243 1,243 1,243 1,216 28 1,244 (28)
EQUIPMENT 78 1520 7070 OFFICE FURNITURE 400.00 400 400 09/01/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 400.00 400.00 0 400 400 400 391 9 400 9)
EQUIPMENT 79 1520 7070 STORAGE UNIT 2,449.50 2,449 2,449 09/10/98 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 10 0.0 2,449.50 2,449.50 0 2,450 2,449 2,449 2,393 56 2,449 (56)
EQUIPMENT 87 1510 5630 HEAVY DUTY WALKIE STACKER LIFT TRUCK 12,688.33 12,688 12,688 08/31/99 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 12,688.33 12,688.33 0 12,688 12,688 12,688 12,688 = 12,688 =
EQUIPMENT 88 1510 5630 HARBERLE METAL SAW MACHINE 4,137.00 4,137 4,137 09/25/99 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 4,137.00 4,137.00 0 4,137 4,137 4,137 4,137 = 4,137 =
EQUIPMENT 89 1520 7070 STEELCASE 1,086.28 1,086 1,086 03/31/99 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,086.28 1,086.28 0 1,086 1,086 1,086 1,086 = 1,086 =
EQUIPMENT 110 1520 7070 Modular office 13140 13,140 13,140 11/30/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 13,140.00 13,140.00 0 13,140 13,140 13,140 13,140 - 13,140 -
EQUIPMENT 111 1510 5630 Collins Threader 3,232.50 3,233 3,233 01/15/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 3,232.50 3,232.50 0 3,233 3,233 3,233 3,233 = 3,233 =
EQUIPMENT 112 1510 5630 Piranha Hydraulic 12,745.00 12,745 12,745 06/01/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 12,745.00 12,745.00 0 12,745 12,745 12,745 12,745 = 12,745 =
EQUIPMENT 113 1510 5630 Vogel Press 5,290.69 5,291 5,291 06/18/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 5,290.69 5,290.69 0 5,291 5,291 5,291 5,291 - 5,291 -
EQUIPMENT 114 1510 5630 2 Miller Deltaweld 7,121.37 7,121 7,121 06/18/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 7,121.37 7,121.37 0 7,121 7,121 7,121 7,121 - 7,121 -
EQUIPMENT 116 1510 5630 2 Miller Deltaweld 4,662.49 4,662 4,662 09/30/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 4,662.49 4,662.49 0 4,662 4,662 4,662 4,662 = 4,662 =
EQUIPMENT 117 1510 5630 3 Ton Underhung Crane 31,900.00 31,900 31,900 09/28/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 31,900.00 31,900.00 0 31,900 31,900 31,900 31,900 = 31,900 =
EQUIPMENT 118 1510 5630 2 Ton Monorail 20,196.00 20,196 20,196 09/28/00 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 20,196.00 20,196.00 0 20,196 20,196 20,196 20,196 - 20,196 -
EQUIPMENT 121 1520 7070 Shipping office furniture 1880.07 1,880 1,880 01/19/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,880.07 1,880.07 0 1,880 1,880 1,880 1,880 - 1,880 -
EQUIPMENT 122 1520 7070 Customer service filing cabinet 1123.6 1,124 1,124 01/19/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,123.60 1,123.60 0 1,124 1,124 1,124 1,124 = 1,124 =
EQUIPMENT 126 1520 7070 Computer room furniture 1554.3 1,554 1,554 01/23/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,554.30 1,554.30 0 1,554 1,554 1,554 1,554 = 1,554 =
EQUIPMENT 127 1520 7070 Office cafeteria furniture 3948.72 3,949 3,949 03/13/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 3,948.72 3,948.72 0 3,949 3,949 3,949 3,949 - 3,949 -
EQUIPMENT 131 1520 7070 Drafting workstations 9881.15 9,881 9,881 02/19/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 9,881.15 9,881.15 0 9,881 9,881 9,881 9,881 - 9,881 -
EQUIPMENT 132 1520 7070 Drafting 6 chairs 2473.89 2,474 2,474 02/19/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 2,473.89 2,473.89 0 2,474 2,474 2,474 2,474 = 2,474 =
EQUIPMENT 135 1520 7070 Office furniture - Ross 21785.14 21,785 21,785 03/14/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 21,785.14 21,785.14 0 21,785 21,785 21,785 21,785 = 21,785 =
EQUIPMENT 137 1520 7070 Patio furniture 7520.68 7,521 7,521 04/10/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 7,520.68 7,520.68 0 7,521 7,521 7,521 7,521 - 7,521 -
EQUIPMENT 138 1520 7070 Office furniture - Fitzsimmons 1278 1,278 1,278 04/16/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,278.00 1,278.00 0 1,278 1,278 1,278 1,278 = 1,278 =
EQUIPMENT 140 1520 7070 Office furniture - Drafting 9782.16 9,782 9,782 05/14/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 9,782.16 9,782.16 0 9,782 9,782 9,782 9,782 = 9,782 =
EQUIPMENT 142 1520 7070 DRAFTING FURNITURE 9835.45 9,835 9,835 05/23/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 9,835.45 9,835.45 0 9,835 9,835 9,835 9,835 = 9,835 =
EQUIPMENT 154 1520 7070 Conference room furniture 3503.85 3,504 3,504 10/01/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 3,503.85 3,503.85 0 3,504 3,504 3,504 3,504 - 3,504 -
EQUIPMENT 158 1510 5630 96" dies 1826.36 1,826 1,826 09/14/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,826.36 1,826.36 0 1,826 1,826 1,826 1,826 = 1,826 =
EQUIPMENT 160 1510 5630 Miller Delta Weld 7578.05 7,578 7,578 03/01/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 7,578.05 7,578.05 0 7,578 7,578 7,578 7,578 = 7,578 =
EQUIPMENT 161 1510 5630 Lincoln Power Source 3475.43 3,475 3,475 03/01/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 3,475.43 3,475.43 0 3,475 3,475 3,475 3,475 = 3,475 =
EQUIPMENT 162 1510 5630 Electro Air Cleaner 1375.3 1,375 1,375 06/01/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,375.30 1,375.30 0 1,375 1,375 1,375 1,375 - 1,375 -
EQUIPMENT 163 1510 5630 Lincoln Power Source 2196.73 2,197 2,197 10/01/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 2,196.73 2,196.73 0 2,197 2,197 2,197 2,197 = 2,197 =
EQUIPMENT 164 1510 5630 Lincoln GMA Assembly 1092.45 1,092 1,092 10/01/01 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,092.45 1,092.45 0 1,092 1,092 1,092 1,092 = 1,092 =
EQUIPMENT 171 1520 7070 6 Drafting tables 4316.9 4,317 4,317 07/01/02 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 4,316.90 4,316.90 0 4,317 4,317 4,317 2,105 = 2,105 =
EQUIPMENT 176 1510 5630 Multicycle Air Punch/Notcher 4605.57 4,606 04/01/02 7 179 7 179 ILL 0.5 4,605.57 4,605.57 0 4,606 4,606 4,606 -
EQUIPMENT 177 1510 5630 230v 3ph Abrasive Machine 179 1489 1,489 04/01/02 7 179 7 179 ILL 0.5 1,489.00 1,489.00 0 1,489 1,489 1,489 =
EQUIPMENT 177 1510 5630 230v 3ph Abrasive Machine balance 2111 2,111 1,478 04/01/02 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 2,111.00 2,111.00 0 2,111 2,111 2,111 1,478 = 1,478 =
EQUIPMENT 178 1510 5630 Chemical Storage Building 11979.7 11,980 11,980 05/01/02 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 11,979.70 11,979.70 0 11,980 11,980 11,980 5,842 = 5,842 =
EQUIPMENT 193 1520 7070 6 Cabinets 1143.68 1,144 10/31/05 7 MACRS 7 179 ILL 0.5 7 0.0 1,143.68 1,143.68 0.00 1,144 1,144 1,144 - - - -
EQUIPMENT 199 1520 7070 Time Clock 3940 3940 09/14/06 7 179 7 179 ILL 0.5 7 0.0 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00 3,940 3,940 3,940
EQUIPMENT 207 1510 5630 compressor 15293.68 15294 03/10/06 5 179 5 179 ILL 0.5 5 0.0 15,294.00 15,294.00 0.00 15,294 15,294 15,294
EQUIPMENT 217 1510 5630 blast equipment 56200 56,200 01/15/07 7 179 7 179 ILL 6.5 7.0 0.0 56,200.00 56,200.00 (0] 56,200 56,200 56,200 -
EQUIPMENT 218 1510 5630 crane hoist and trolley 5852.93 5,853 02/26/07 7 MACRS 7 179 ILL 0.5 7 0.0 5,852.93 5,852.93 0 5,853 5,853 5,853 - - - -
EQUIPMENT 219 1510 5630 water tank 12714 12,714 03/26/07 7 179 7 179 ILL 6.5 7.0 0.0 12,714.00 12,714.00 0 12,714 12,714 12,714 -
EQUIPMENT 221 1510 5630 bending tool 6092.1 6,092 04/28/07 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 6,092.10 6,092.10 0 6,092 6,092 6,092 2,160 = 2,160 =
EQUIPMENT 223 1510 5630 Scotchman punch/die 23440.82 23,441 08/08/07 7 179 7 179 ILL 6.5 7.0 0.0 23,440.82 23,440.82 0 23,441 23,441 23,441 -
EQUIPMENT 231 1520 7070 office furniture 7756.06 7,756 02/27/07 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 7,756.06 7,756.06 0 7,756 7,756 7,756 3,256 - 3,256 -
EQUIPMENT 232 1520 7070 office furniture 4118.75 4,119 03/31/07 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 4,118.75 4,118.75 0 4,119 4,119 4,119 1,729 = 1,729 =
EQUIPMENT 245 1520 7070 drafting panels 33755.11 33,755 07/17/07 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 33,755.11 33,755.11 0 33,755 33,755 33,755 14,172 = 14,172 =
EQUIPMENT 251 1520 7070 draft bins 8844.58 8,845 12/04/07 7 MACRS 7 MACRS ILL 0.5 7 0.0 8,844.58 8,844.58 0 8,845 8,845 8,845 3,713 - 3,713 -
EQUIPMENT 275 1510 5630 DGI Band Saw 17252.5 17253 06/30/08 7 SLCS50% 7 179 ILL 6.5 7 0.0 17,252.50 17,252.50 0.00 17,253 17,253 17,253 17,253 - 17,253
EQUIPMENT 276 1510 5630 Paint Pump/Motor 3208.31 3208 07/23/08 7 SLCS50% 7 179 ILL 6.5 7 0.0 3,208.31 3,208.31 0.00 3,208 3,208 3,208 3,208 = 3,208
EQUIPMENT 277 1510 5630 Threading Machine 6150.98 6151 11/30/08 7 SLCS50% 7 179 ILL 6.5 7 0.0 6,150.98 6,150.98 0.00 6,151 6,151 6,151 6,151 = 6,151
EQUIPMENT 279 1520 7070 2 Overhead cabinents for cubicles 1764.13 1764 03/08/08 5 SLCS50% 5 179 ILL 4.5 ) 0.0 1,764.13 1,764.13 0.00 1,764 1,764 1,764 1,764 - 1,764
EQUIPMENT 289 1510 5630 Stainless steel polishing machine 575 575 12/16/09 5 SLCS50% 5 179 ILL 4.5 5 0.0 575.00 575.00 0.00 575 575 575.00
EQUIPMENT 316 1510 5630 Crane 3585.92 3585.92 02/29/12 5 SLCS50% 5 179 ILL 4.5 5 0.0 2,811.36 2,811.36 309.82 3,121 3,586 3,586
EQUIPMENT 329 1510 5630 Kearney & Trecker Vertical Mill, Model TF650, S/N 7-8234 12500 12500 01/08/14 5 SLCS50% 5 179 ILL 4.5 ) 0.0 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,000.00 12,500
EQUIPMENT 330 1510 5630 Used SIGMA-TOS Plain Horizontal Mill, Model FA5A, S/N 45755, Stock # 11490 17350 17350 10/20/14 5 SLCS50% 5 179 ILL 4.5 ) 0.0 3,470.00 3,470.00 2,776.00 17,350
IT EQUIPMENT 6 1520 7070 DYNAMICS SOFTWARE 22,897.50 22,898 11/01/95 3 SLCS 3 SLCS ILL 0.5 3 0.0 22,897.50 22,897.50 0 22,898 22,898 22,898 =
IT EQUIPMENT 49 1520 7070 TOSHIBA PHONE SYSTEM 34,679.29 34,679 34,679 09/11/97 5 MACRS 5 MACRS ILL 0.5 0.0 34,679.29 34,679.29 0 34,679 34,679 34,679 34,679 = 34,679 =
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IT EQUIPMENT

IT EQUIPMENT

IT EQUIPMENT

IT EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
LOGISTICAL EQUIPMENT
STAY IN ROMEOVILLE

50
90
101
108
134
141
143
144
145
146
147
149
151
167
172
173
175
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
194
195
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
208
210
211
229
230
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
246
247
248
249
250
278
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
290
291
292
293
294
295
307
308
309
317
323
326
327
331
332
24
41
222
263
274
306
333
335
10

1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1520
1510
1510
1510
1530
1510
1530
1510
1530
1510

7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
7070
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
7070
5630

DYNAMICS INVOICING MODULE
LOTUS NOTES

VOICE MAIL SYSTEM

Drafting plotter

Phone system

Server

Network server

Dell Pentium IllI

Dell flat monitor

Hard drive for server

APC smart UPS XL

Dell optiplex pentium

Lotus notes phase |

Server
